
Verein Name Klasse Volle Abr. Ges. FW Ø

1.
LUKAS Lara AK 363 157 520 8
ENGL Eva Ü60 349 140 489 15
HERZOG Marianne Ü50 351 136 487 8
WUPPINGER Katharina Ü60 333 132 465 12

1396 565 1961 43 490,3
2.

KOPPER Brunhilde Ü60 365 155 520 6

HATZL Lydia AK 349 137 486 15

LUGSTEIN Sophia U19 324 148 472 12

HATZL Bettina Ü50 327 111 438 26

1365 551 1916 59 479,0
3.

HALBMAYER Margarethe Ü60 316 142 458 16
KERSCHNER Rosa Ü60 310 141 451 17
FALKENSTEINER Michaela Ü50 333 106 439 16
GANSCH Christine Ü60 320 104 424 18

1279 493 1772 67 443,0
4.

SCHMIDT Simone Ü50 355 167 522 10

FLATSCHER Lara U15 338 171 509 9

BAUMGARTNER Bianca AK 273 105 378 18

MOOSWALDER Elena U19 264 94 358 30

1230 537 1767 67 441,8

KV Mank

SKC Unken
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P Name Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW

U-10
1. GRÖSSINGER Sophie USK Hallwang 470 X 470 15
2. EISELE Elvira USK Hallwang 309 X 309 37
3. HASLINGER Emilia USK Hallwang 274 X 274 53

U-15
1. FLATSCHER Lara SKC Unken 338 171 509 9

U-19
1. LUGSTEIN Sophia SPG Hallwang Paris Lodron 324 148 472 12
2. MOOSWALDER Elena SKC Unken 264 94 358 30

ALLG. KLASSE
1. FLIXEDER Lisa UNION St. Roman 359 172 531 6
2. LUKAS Lara USC Team 81-Eugendorf 363 157 520 8
3. HATZL Lydia SPG Hallwang Paris Lodron 349 137 486 15
4. BAUMARTNER Bianca SKC Unken 273 105 378 18

Ü-50
1. SCHMIDT Simone SKC Unken 355 167 522 10
2. HERZOG Marianne USC Team 81-Eugendorf 351 136 487 8
3. FALKENSTEINER Michaela KV Mank 333 106 439 16
4. HATZL Bettina SPG Hallwang Paris Lodron 327 111 438 26

Ü-60
1. KOPPER Brunhilde SPG Hallwang Paris Lodron 365 155 520 6
2. REDL Ulrike KSV Umdasch Amstetten 2 358 159 517 7
3. RABL Monika KV Mank 339 165 504 9
4. ENGL Eva USC Team 81-Eugendorf 349 140 489 15
5. WUPPINGER Katharina USC Team 81-Eugendorf 333 132 465 12
6. HALBMAYER Margarethe KV Mank 316 142 458 16
7. KERSCHNER Rosa KV Mank 310 141 451 17
8. GANSCH Christine KV Mank 320 104 424 18
9. MECHLE Gerda KSV Kober 294 127 421 20

10. KONSTANZNIG Ilse KSV Kober 313 85 398 27
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